Equipment, Battery and Charger
(bundle)

String trimmer 520iLX, BLi300, and QC500

Articulated hedge trimmer 520iHE3, BLi300, and QC500
Powered hedge trimmer 520HD60, BLi300, and QC500
Top handle chainsaw T535iXP, BLi300, and QC500

Leaf blower 436LiB, with backpack battery BLi950x, and
QC500

Quiet leaf blower 550iBTx, with backpack battery
BLi950x, and QC500

Pole saw 530iP4, BLi300, and QC500

Telescopic pole saw 530iPT5, BLi300, and QC500

Lawn mower LE121P, BLi20, and QC80

Lawn mower self-propelled LE221R, BLi20, and QC80
Lawn mower robotic 315

Lawn mower robotic 450X
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Purchaser Cost
(plus tax)

$160
$180
$180
$180

$280

$300

$180
$200
$100
$120
$400
$700
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Alan's Lawnmower & Garden Center
Alan’s Lawnmower & Garden Center
Aquaflo

Aquaflo

Aquaflo

Aquaflo

B & M Lawn & Garden, Inc.

Best LawnMower Service

Chino Mower & Engine

Chris's Lawnmower

Nutrien Ag Solutions

La Verne Power Equipment, Inc.

La Verne Power Equipment, Inc.
Lawn Mower Corner

Lawn Tech Equipment Co.

Parkway Lawnmower Shop

Simon'’s Power Equipment, Inc.
Yoshi Lawnmower Shop LLC

Authorized Dealers or Distributors

Street Address

12194 Firestone Blvd.

4621 West First Street

8103 Canoga Avenue

5751 Buckingham Parkway
28317 Kelley Johnson Parkway
2137 Dominquez Street
2801 East Miraloma Avenue
722 S. Beach Blvd

13546 Central Ave Ste A
3917 Sepulveda Blvd.

28690 Las Haciendas Street
720 Arrow Highway

1175 East Highland Avenue
1657 East Walnut Street
18935 Van Buren Blvd. # B-1
9935 Muirlands Blvd.

12117 Vanowen Street

652 Williams Road

City
Norwalk
Santa Ana
Canoga Park
Culver City
Santa Clarita
Torrance
Anaheim
La Habra
Chino
Culver City
Temecula
La Verne
San Bernardino
Pasadena
Riverside
Irvine
North Hollywood
Palm Springs

www.husqvarna.com

Zip Code

90650
92703
91304
90230
91355
90501
92806
90631
91710
90230
92590
91750
92404
91106
92508
92618
91605
92264

Phone Number

(562) 868-5615
(714) 775-1250
(818) 665-7380
(818) 665-7380
(661) 257-0909
(310) 782-0355
(714) 996-5490
(562) 697-4550
(909) 627-2384
(310) 397-6057
(951) 676-2990
(909) 596-2363
(909) 889-0425
(626) 792-7297
(951) 780-1788
(949) 855-4288
(818) 982-6131
(760) 778-4248




